
Secretary of State
Elections Division
California Official Statewide Voter Registration System (VoteCal)

Yolo
10/21/2024

Report of Registration County Summary

Report Filter(s):

County: Yolo

ROR Date: 10/21/2024

Registered
Voters Democratic Republican

American
Independent Green Libertarian

Peace and
Freedom Unknown Other

No Party
Preference

County Supervisorial 1 24,803 11,266 5,945 1,192 126 278 172 6 70 5,748

County Supervisorial 2 20,044 11,865 2,862 581 176 193 83 0 44 4,240

County Supervisorial 3 26,725 11,659 7,362 1,225 142 311 145 2 59 5,820

County Supervisorial 4 24,726 15,118 2,822 665 202 193 93 0 52 5,581

County Supervisorial 5 21,749 9,926 5,631 927 92 272 128 3 52 4,718

Total 118,047 59,834 24,622 4,590 738 1,247 621 11 277 26,107

US Congressional 4 87,320 45,730 17,568 3,084 576 918 383 5 189 18,867

US Congressional 7 30,727 14,104 7,054 1,506 162 329 238 6 88 7,240

Total 118,047 59,834 24,622 4,590 738 1,247 621 11 277 26,107

State Senate 3 118,047 59,834 24,622 4,590 738 1,247 621 11 277 26,107

Total 118,047 59,834 24,622 4,590 738 1,247 621 11 277 26,107

State Assembly 4 118,047 59,834 24,622 4,590 738 1,247 621 11 277 26,107

Total 118,047 59,834 24,622 4,590 738 1,247 621 11 277 26,107

State Board of Equalization 1 118,047 59,834 24,622 4,590 738 1,247 621 11 277 26,107

Total 118,047 59,834 24,622 4,590 738 1,247 621 11 277 26,107

Davis 36,048 22,814 3,610 899 319 268 137 0 77 7,924

West Sacramento 30,623 14,085 6,990 1,503 162 328 237 6 88 7,224

Winters 4,728 2,100 1,272 213 22 65 29 0 13 1,014

Woodland 34,538 15,981 8,749 1,455 164 411 176 5 69 7,528

Unincorporated Area 12,110 4,854 4,001 520 71 175 42 0 30 2,417

Total 118,047 59,834 24,622 4,590 738 1,247 621 11 277 26,107
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